
10
0.

00

75.00

75.00

75.00

10
1.

26

10
1.

72

10
0.

29

900

900

4" PVC sewer - invert @
property line = 891.3

EAST FIRST STREET

910

IN
ST

A
LL

 C
UT

-O
FF

 D
RA

IN

T

10
0.

26

10
0.

26

ROUTE CUT-OFF DRAIN AND ALL
OTHER RUNOFF TO THIS CORNER

ROUTE FOUNDATION & ROOF
DRAINS TO CURB WEEPHOLE
IF POSSIBLE

ELEVATION LIMIT = 922’

SCALE 1” = 20’
CONTRACTOR SHOULD VERIFY

ALL ELEVATIONS.
ACCURACY IS NOT GUARANTEED.
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